Event Description

2022 F/P/T Information and Privacy Commissioners’ Meeting

Date

Destination

Airfare

Other Transportation
Accommodations
Meals and Incidentals
Other

TOTAL

September 19-22, 2022, for conference September 19-21, 2022
St. John’s, NL

$993.88

$67.00(Taxi)

$639.03

$75.00

$20.00

$1,794.91



