Event Description	2022 F/P/T Information and Privacy Commissioners' Meeting
Date	September 19-22, 2022, for conference September 19-21, 2022
Destination	St. John's, NL
Airfare	\$993.88
Other Transportation	\$67.00(<i>Taxi</i>)
Accommodations	\$639.03
Meals and Incidentals	\$75.00
Other	\$20.00
TOTAL	<u>\$1,794.91</u>
	1